AFCAFC
SUBMERSIBLE
CUTTER PUMPS
50Hz
11
AFC SERIES
PRODUCT NOMENCLATURE
AF

the vertical casing models.
GRSELBOW
2
AFC SERIES
2
Model Output
HP(kW)
Discharge
Inch(mm)
Phase
Ø Start Method
Standard Max. Casing
Type
Weight kg
m-m3/min 1Ø 3Ø
1  80AFC21.5 2(1.5) 3"(80)
1 Capacitor
7.5-0.6 15-1.0 H 37 33
3 DOL
2  80AFC22.2 3(2.2) 3"(80)
1 Capacitor
11-0.6 18.5-1.15 H 40 35
3 DOL
3  80AFC23.7A 5(3.7) 3"(80) 3 DOL 19-0.6 27.5-1.35 H - 48
4  80(100)AFC25.5 7.5(5.5)
3"(80)
3 DOL
26-0.6 34-1.55
H - 75
4"(100) 19.5-1.0 34-1.8
5  80(100)AFC27.5 10(7.5)
3"(80)
3 DOL
33-0.6 40.5-1.75
H - 81
4"(100) 26-1.0 40.5-2.05
6  80(100)AFC211 15(11)
3"(80)
3 Y-D/DOL
44-0.6 52-1.95
H - 91
4"(100) 37-1.0 52-2.1
7  80AFC42.2 3(2.2) 3"(80) 3 DOL 8.5-0.6 14-1.2 H - 60
8  80(100)AFC43.7 5(3.7)
3"(80)
3 DOL
12.5-0.6 17.5-1.5
H - 69
4"(100) 10.5-1.0 17.5-2.0
9  100(150)AFC45.5 7.5(5.5)
4"(100)
3 DOL
13.5-1.0 20.5-2.3
H - 105
6"(150) 10.5-1.5 20.5-3.0
10  100(150)AFC47.5 10(7.5)
4"(100)
3 DOL
16-1.0 23.5-2.5
H - 118